Voter Id D5MDN0165002 | MACKLIN, DAWN

Election Type Election Date Party Voted City/Town Voted

STATE ELECTION 11/05/2024 MALDEN

STATE PRIMARY 09/03/2024 DEMOCRAT MALDEN

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 03/05/2024 DEMOCRAT MALDEN

LOCAL ELECTION 11/07/2023 MALDEN

STATE ELECTION 11/08/2022 MALDEN

STATE PRIMARY 09/06/2022 DEMOCRAT MALDEN

LOCAL ELECTION 11/02/2021 MALDEN

STATE ELECTION 11/03/2020 MALDEN

STATE PRIMARY 09/01/2020 DEMOCRAT MALDEN

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 03/03/2020 DEMOCRAT MALDEN

LOCAL ELECTION 11/05/2019 MALDEN :
STATE ELECTION 11/06/2018 MALDEN 3o o
STATE PRIMARY 09/04/2018 DEMOCRAT MALDEN g @ m& - A\
LOCAL ELECTION 11/07/2017 MALDEN \[Oke, o \ QO\L\
STATE ELECTION 11/08/2016 MALDEN N @\eL" _,J\ﬁ-;e,
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 03/01/2016 DEMOCRAT MALDEN 402

STATE ELECTION 11/04/2014 MALDEN '

COCAL ELECTION T170872071 EVERETT

STATE ELECTION 11/02/2010 EVERETT

STATE ELECTION 11/04/2008 SALEM

PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY 02/05/2008 DEMOCRAT SALEM

STATE ELECTION 11/07/2006 SALEM



Voterid 05SMDN0165002 | [MACKLIN, DAWN

|

Date of Change
07/24/2025
07/24/2025

06/03/2025
05/20/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025

05/06/2025

05/06/2025
01/09/2024

01/09/2024

06/14/2023
06/05/2023
04/28/2021

04/28/2021

04/05/2016

Type of Change

Name

Residential Address

Status - Pet/Nom

Status
Name
Voter ID

Residential Address

Name

Residential Address

Identification

Status - Pet/Nom

Status
Others

Voter ID

Name

Original Information

MACKLIN, DAWN M
20 SUMMER ST 502 MALDEN

MA 02148
INACTIVE

ACTIVE

MACKLIN, DAWN

ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : SSN
ID VALUE : 3369

190 PLEASANT ST 205 MALDEN

02148-4851

MACKLIN, DAWN M
36 DARTMOUTH ST 1110
MALDEN MA 02148-5133

ID PROVIDED: NO ID TYPE:
LICENSE # ID VALUE:

S56671954
INACTIVE

ACTIVE

DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. #:
9144909202 TELE. STATUS :U

ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : SSN
ID VALUE : 3369

MACKLIN, DAWN

New Information

MACKLIN, DAWN

480 MAIN ST 429 MALDEN MA
02148

ACTIVE
INACTIVE
MACKLIN, DAWN M

ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : LICENSE
# ID VALUE : S56671954

20 SUMMER ST 502 MALDEN 02148

MACKLIN, DAWN
190 PLEASANT ST 205 MALDEN MA
02148

ID PROVIDED: NO ID TYPE: SSN ID
VALUE: 3369

ACTIVE

INACTIVE

DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. #:
9144909202 TELE. STATUS : L

ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : LICENSE
# 1D VALUE : 556671954

MACKLIN, DAWN M



Voter 14 OSMDN0165002 | [MACKLIN, DAWN

Date of Change
10/01/2014

10/01/2014

05/09/2012
07/21/2011

03/22/2010
06/01/2009
02/28/2008

02/05/2008
06/04/2007
10/05/2006

10/05/2006
10/05/2006

10/05/2006

10/05/2006
08/12/2000

Type of Change
Others

Residential Address

Status
Residential Address

Voter ID
Status
Residential Address

Status - Voted
Status
Residential Address

Party
Voter ID

Others

Name
Status

Original Information

DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. #:
6179449813 TELE. STATUS :U

201 CHELSEA ST 504 EVERETT

02149
ACTIVE

201 CHELSEA ST 506 EVERETT

MA 02149

05MDNO0165000

ACTIVE

1 CAROL WAY 503 SALEM MA

01970
INACTIVE

ACTIVE

200 FISHER AVE BOSTON

02120

UNENROLLED
ID PROVIDED : IDTYPE: ID

VALUE :

DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. #:
TELE. STATUS 'L

MACKLIN, DAWN M

ACTIVE

New Information

DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. #:
7816053534 TELE. STATUS :

36 DARTMOUTH ST 1110 MALDEN
02148

INACTIVE

201 CHELSEA ST 504 EVERETT MA
02149

05MDN0165002
INACTIVE

1 CAROL WAY 509 SALEM MA
01970

ACTIVE
INACTIVE
1 CAROL WAY 503 SALEM 01970

DEMOCRAT
ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : SSN ID
VALUE : 3369

DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. #: TELE.
STATUS :

MACKLIN, DAWN
INACTIVE



Voterid jOSMDN0165002 | IMACKLIN, DAWN

Date of Change Type of Change Original Information New Information
08/12/2000 Mailing Address 200 FISHER AVE BOSTON MA
021203340
A TRUE COPY
ATTEST:
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