

Voter Id **05MDN0165002** **MACKLIN, DAWN**

Election Type	Election Date	Party Voted	City/Town Voted
STATE ELECTION	11/05/2024		MALDEN
STATE PRIMARY	09/03/2024	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY	03/05/2024	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
LOCAL ELECTION	11/07/2023		MALDEN
STATE ELECTION	11/08/2022		MALDEN
STATE PRIMARY	09/06/2022	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
LOCAL ELECTION	11/02/2021		MALDEN
STATE ELECTION	11/03/2020		MALDEN
STATE PRIMARY	09/01/2020	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY	03/03/2020	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
LOCAL ELECTION	11/05/2019		MALDEN
STATE ELECTION	11/06/2018		MALDEN
STATE PRIMARY	09/04/2018	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
LOCAL ELECTION	11/07/2017		MALDEN
STATE ELECTION	11/08/2016		MALDEN
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY	03/01/2016	DEMOCRAT	MALDEN
STATE ELECTION	11/04/2014		MALDEN
LOCAL ELECTION	11/08/2011		EVERETT
STATE ELECTION	11/02/2010		EVERETT
STATE ELECTION	11/04/2008		SALEM
PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY	02/05/2008	DEMOCRAT	SALEM
STATE ELECTION	11/07/2006		SALEM

*Voted in Malden in  
17 elections in 11  
years since 2014*

Voter Id **05MDN0165002** **MACKLIN, DAWN**

Date of Change	Type of Change	Original Information	New Information
07/24/2025	Name	MACKLIN, DAWN M	MACKLIN, DAWN
07/24/2025	Residential Address	20 SUMMER ST 502 MALDEN MA 02148	480 MAIN ST 429 MALDEN MA 02148
06/03/2025	Status - Pet/Nom	INACTIVE	ACTIVE
05/20/2025	Status	ACTIVE	INACTIVE
05/06/2025	Name	MACKLIN, DAWN	MACKLIN, DAWN M
05/06/2025	Voter ID	ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : SSN ID VALUE : 3369	ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : LICENSE # ID VALUE : S56671954
05/06/2025	Residential Address	190 PLEASANT ST 205 MALDEN 02148-4851	20 SUMMER ST 502 MALDEN 02148
05/06/2025	Name	MACKLIN, DAWN M	MACKLIN, DAWN
01/09/2024	Residential Address	36 DARTMOUTH ST 1110 MALDEN MA 02148-5133	190 PLEASANT ST 205 MALDEN MA 02148
01/09/2024	Identification	ID PROVIDED: NO ID TYPE: LICENSE # ID VALUE: S56671954	ID PROVIDED: NO ID TYPE: SSN ID VALUE: 3369
06/14/2023	Status - Pet/Nom	INACTIVE	ACTIVE
06/05/2023	Status	ACTIVE	INACTIVE
04/28/2021	Others	DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. # : 9144909202 TELE. STATUS :U	DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. # : 9144909202 TELE. STATUS : L
04/28/2021	Voter ID	ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : SSN ID VALUE : 3369	ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : LICENSE # ID VALUE : S56671954
04/05/2016	Name	MACKLIN, DAWN	MACKLIN, DAWN M

Voter Id **05MDN0165002** **MACKLIN, DAWN**

Date of Change	Type of Change	Original Information	New Information
10/01/2014	Others	DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. # : 6179449813 TELE. STATUS :U	DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. # : 7816053534 TELE. STATUS :
10/01/2014	Residential Address	201 CHELSEA ST 504 EVERETT 02149	36 DARTMOUTH ST 1110 MALDEN 02148
05/09/2012	Status	ACTIVE	INACTIVE
07/21/2011	Residential Address	201 CHELSEA ST 506 EVERETT MA 02149	201 CHELSEA ST 504 EVERETT MA 02149
03/22/2010	Voter ID	05MDN0165000	05MDN0165002
06/01/2009	Status	ACTIVE	INACTIVE
02/28/2008	Residential Address	1 CAROL WAY 503 SALEM MA 01970	1 CAROL WAY 509 SALEM MA 01970
02/05/2008	Status - Voted	INACTIVE	ACTIVE
06/04/2007	Status	ACTIVE	INACTIVE
10/05/2006	Residential Address	200 FISHER AVE BOSTON 02120	1 CAROL WAY 503 SALEM 01970
10/05/2006	Party	UNENROLLED	DEMOCRAT
10/05/2006	Voter ID	ID PROVIDED : ID TYPE : ID VALUE :	ID PROVIDED : N ID TYPE : SSN ID VALUE : 3369
10/05/2006	Others	DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. # : TELE. STATUS :L	DOB : 05/01/1965 TELE. # : TELE. STATUS :
10/05/2006	Name	MACKLIN, DAWN M	MACKLIN, DAWN
08/12/2000	Status	ACTIVE	INACTIVE

Voter Id **05MDN0165002**

**MACKLIN, DAWN**

Date of Change    Type of Change

Original Information

New Information

08/12/2000    Mailing Address

200 FISHER AVE BOSTON MA  
021203340

**A TRUE COPY**

**ATTEST:**

*Carol Ann D'Arcangelo*

August 14, 2025

*four pages total*